BEST. NR.

N° | REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE

1 44001078 Worm screw

2 00000218 Spline 5x5x25

3 00000221 Spline 5x5x40

4 00003433 Bearing 6203-2Z

5 00003304 Seeger Ring E17

6 | 00003363 | Seeger Ring 140

7 00003611 Sealing ring 17-40-7

8 44001007 Steady half-pulley

9 44001006 Movable handle half-pulley
10 00003339 Seeger Ring 155

11 00003414 Bearing 6006-2Z

12 00003312 Seeger Ring E30

13 00003319 Seeger Ring E65

14 30500005 Control knob

15 40500010 Speed plate

16 00005102 Self-tapping screw @ 2.9x6.5
17 00540610 Screw TSPEI M6x16
18 44000015 Washer

19 00004602 V-Belt 22x8x525 - B8
20 44001079 Driving half-pulley

21 40500015 Driving pulley spring
22 44001089 Washer for half pulley
23 24001000 Motor M71

24 41501080 Front flange 814 M71
25 00003412 Front bearing 6305 2Z
26 41501081 Armature M71

27 41500082 Stator

28 00003433 Rear bearing 6203 27
29 41500083 Rear flange M71

30 41500084 Fan

31 41500085 Hood

32 41501086 Box




BEST. NR.

N° | REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE

33 44000102 Switch disc

34 00003909 Switch

35 00005403 Front cable

36 00340607 Screw TE MBx20

37 00220404 Screw TC M4ax12

a8 00220402 Screw TC M4x8

39 41500088 Stop ring




ABB. 3 - MOTOREINHEIT
TAB. 3 - MOTOUR GROUP
PL. 3 - ENSEMBLE MOTEUR




